AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY CZWARTEK - Gr. B6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - #317 BEZULSKI M. - . Lzezs;zz 2 1:47.324 17:06:08.733 2 1:48.888 17:07:08.925
1 1:44.075 17:04:56.413 3 2:02.641 17:08:11.374 3 1:49.562 17:08:58.487
5 1:42.732 17:06:39.145 4 2:12.930 17:10:24.304 4 1:49.442 17:10:47.929
3 1.43.348 17:08:22.493 5 1:49.621 17:12:13.925 5 1:48.133 17:12:36.062
4 1:42.344 17:10:04.837 6 1:49.061 17:14:02.986 6 1:48.318 17:14:24.380
5 1:49.079 17:11:53.916 7 1:47.913 17:15:50.899 7 1:48.148 17:16:12.528
8 1:46.619 17:17:37.518
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 2 - # 404 PALKI D. - . +02.966 Po.10- #436 STENGRITTP. -. +04.939
1 1:47.511 17:04:46.116  Po. 6 - # 302 tADNIAK £. - . odare 1 1:47.959 17:04:37.102
2 1:45.379 17:06:31.495 1 1:49.343 17:05:18.523 2 1:50.025 17:06:27.127
3 1:46.110 17:08:17.605 2 1:49.365 17:07:07.888 3 1:49.973 17:08:17.100
4 1:45.310 17:10:02.915 3 1:50.217 17:08:58.105 4 1:48.622 17:10:05.722
5 1.48.483 17:11:51.398 4 1:48.404 17:10:46.509 5 1:50.086 17:11:55.808
6 1:56.833 17:13:48.231 5 1:46.669 17:12:33.178 6 1:48.171 17:13:43.979
6 1:55.559 17:14:28.737 7 1:47.987 17:15:31.966
Po. 3-#439 KOSTRO T. -. +osate 8 1:47.283 17:17:19.249
1 1:48.086 17:04:22.170  Po.7 - # 419 TRACZYNSKI P. - . ‘oaam
2 2:05.314 17:06:27.484 1 1:50.568 17:04:40.208  Po. 11 - # 424 tUCKIEWICZ M. - . + ggfglzrg
3 3:50.554 17:10:27.038 2 1:48.601 17:06:28.809 1 1:49.836 17:05:04.918
2 1:47.363 17:12:14.401 3 1:55.320 17:08:24.129 2 1:48.225 17:06:53.143
5 1:46.237 17:14:00 638 4 1:47.325 17:10:11.454 3 1:48.197 17:08:41.340
6 1:46.199 17:15:46.837 5 1:49.099 17:12:00.553 4 1:47.367 17:10:28.707
7 2:14.431 17:18:01.268 6 1:49.448 17:13:50.001 5 1:48.068 17:12:16.775
7 1:46.674 17:15:36.675 6 1:49.832 17:14:06.607
Po. 4 - # 407 RAMBOWSS. - . . 3‘25‘2';‘ 8 1:49.996 17:17:26.671 7 1:49.390 17:15:55.997
1 1:46.984 17:04:21.775 8 1:55.981 17:17:51.978
2 147124 17.06:08.899  Po. 8 - #413 PADUCHR. - ‘o sea
3 1:47.649 17:07:56.548 1 1:48.669 17:05:02.254
4 1:46.531 17:09:43.079 2 1:50.572 17:06:52.826
5 1:46.364 17:11:29.443 3 1:47.817 17:08:40.643
6 1:46.800 17:13:16.243 a 1:46.898 17:10:27.541
7 1:47.406 17:15:03.649 5 1:48.861 17:12:16.402
3 1:55.337 17:16:58.986 6 2:08.533 17:14:24.935
Po. 5 - # 432 ZIGLKOWSKI M. - rodaye Po.9-#400 SENZEM. -. <0921
1 1:49.979 17:04:21.409 1 1:47.265 17:05:20.037

Fastest lap: 1:42.344
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY CZWARTEK - Gr. B6
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 435 ONAK J. - . . ggle;;t 5 1:49.908 17:13:25.932 5 2:00.408 17:12:52.028
1 1:48.889 17:04:53.251 6 1:51.427 17:15:17.359
2 148,325 P 7 1:49.345 17:17:06.704  Po. 21 - # 414 BRZOSKO A. - . ety
3 1:47.841 17:08:29.417 1 3:57.711 17:08:05.086
4 1:49.733 17:10:19.150 ~ PO-17 - #426 KROLM. -. +06.798 2 1:30315 17:09:55.401
s 1.49.519 17:12:08.669 1 1:50.302 17:04:28.913 3 1:51.363 17:11:46.764
s 1.47.920 17:13:56.589 2 1:50.879 17:06:19.792 4 2:03.896 17:13:50.660
7 1:49.223 17:15:45.812 3 1:50.776 17:08:10.568
8 1:47.523 1717-33.335 4 1:50.000 17:10:00.568  Po.22 - # 443 ROSLY M. - +00.050
5 1:49.904 17:11:50.472 1 1:52.747 17:05:39.245
Po. 13 - # 411 MURAWSKI M. - . . ggf;gszt 6 1:50.497 17:13:40.969 2 1:53.926 17:07:33.171
1 1:49.343 17:05:34.085 7 1:49.143 17:15:30.112 3 1:52.694 17:09:25.865
2 1:47.606 17:07:21.691 8 1:50.034 17:17:20.146 4 1:53.417 17:11:19.282
3 2:01.605 17:09:23.296 > 1:52.933 17:13:12.215
Po. 18 - # 423 PLUCIENNICZAK M. - . vy 6 1:51.394 17:15:03.609
Po. 14 - # 405 WALICHNOWSKI . - . . ggf:g;t 1 1:54.568 17:06:17.337 7 1:52.606 17:16:56.215
1 1:52.325 17:05:18.248 2 1:53.587 17:08:10.924
2 1:47.751 17:07:05.999 3 1:51.915 17:10:02.839  Po. 23 - # 444 JASZCZAK A. - . 0054y
3 1:50.914 17:08:56.913 4 1:53.503 17:11:56.342 1 1:54.523 17:04:52.839
4 1:47.981 17:10:44.894 5 1:49.953 17:13:46.295 2 1:54.674 17:06:47.513
5 1:57.570 17:12:42.464 6 1:49.903 17:15:36.198 8 1:53.314 17:08:40.827
7 1:49.489 17:17:25.687 4 1:54.534 17:10:35.361
Po. 15 - # 422 HULEWICZ M. - . +05.664 > 15229 17:12:27.652
1 1:52.564 17:05:50.003  Po. 19 - # 409 KUPKAK. - . oy eos 6 1:59.989 17:14:27.641
2 1:49.611 17:07:39.614 1 1:51.097 17:04:35.196
3 1:48.144 17:09:27.758 2 1:50.950 17:06:26.146  Po. 24 - # 418 BARCIK K. - . +09997
4 1:49.964 17:11:17.722 3 1:50.185 17:08:16.331 i 1:52.420 17:05:11.937
5 1:48.995 17:13:06.717 4 1:49.953 17:10:06.284 2 1:52.341 17:07:04.278
6 1:48.570 17:14:55.287 5 1:51.551 17:11:57.835 3 1:52.605 17:08:56.883
7 1:48.008 17:16:43.295 6 1:58.263 17:13:56.098 4 1:54.511 17:10:51.394
Po. 16 - # 425 JARZOMBEK T. - . LDt Po. 20 - #447 MACIEJEWICZ M. - vy
1 1:51.052 17:06:07.386 1 1:54.778 17:05:17.767
2 1:51.720 17:07:59.106 2 1:52.340 17:07:10.107
3 1:48.818 17:09:47.924 3 1:51.434 17:09:01.541
4 1:48.100 17:11:36.024 4 1:50.079 17:10:51.620

Fastest lap: 1:42.344

URIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]
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wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY CZWARTEK - Gr. B6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 25 - # 410 LEWCZUKK. - . 006 - 4 1:55.935 17:11:07.894
1 1.53.993 17:04:43.200  PO- 29 - # 434 NOWAKOWSKI K. - . 11308 5 1:55.068 17:13:02.962
2 1:52.878 17:06:36.168 ! 1:54.140 17:05:33.166 6 1:54.754 17:14:57.716
3 1:52.405 17:08:28.573 2 1:53.552 17:07:26.718 7 1:55.310 17:16:53.026
4 1:54.423 17:10:22.996 3 1:54.111 17:03:20.823
5 1:54.989 17:12:17.985 4 1:54.810 17:11:15.639  Po. 34 - # 430 PLOSZYNSKI K. - . Rt
6 152 885 171410870 5 2:01.275 17:13:16.914 1 1:58.313 17:07:02.550
- 158,467 17:16:09.337 2 1:58.654 17:09:01.204
Po. 30 - # 421 JUSTYNAS. - . el 968 3 1:56.773 17:10:57.977
0. 26 - # 420 BUIALSKI P. .. o it 1 1:55.546 17:04:34.672 A e — 17:12:55.131
1 1:55.149 17:04:32.370 2 1:54.434 17:06:29.106 5 1:56.359 17:14:51.490
2 1:55.545 17:06:27.915 3 1:57.386 17:08:26.492 6 1:55.821 17:16:47.311
3 1:56.160 17:08:24.075 4 1:54.322 17:10:20.814
4 1:52.484 17:10:16.559 > 1:53.662 17:12:14.476  Po. 35 - # 408 ROMANTOWSKIT. - . + 14207
5 153,005 17:12:09.564 6 1:53.851 17:14:08.327 1 1:56.987 17:05:06.581
6 153298 17-10:02.862 7 1:53.610 17:16:01.937 2 1:57.002 17:07:03.583
; 1553128 17:15:55.990 8 1:54.236 17:17:56.173 3 1:58.834 17:09:02.417
. ppp—— 17:17:49 110 4 1:56.551 17:10:58.968
Po. 31 - # 403 PLATEKA. - . + T{f'gl{;‘ 5 1:57.405 17:12:56.373
Po. 27 - # 323 DURYNEK M. - . o 1 1:53.992 17:06:06.880 g ppp— 17:15:13.040
1 157497 1705:50.505 2 1:54.072 17:08:00.952
2 1:55.810 17:07:46.315 3 1:54.576 17:09:55.528  Po. 36 - # 433 IWANOWSKI C. -. + 15810
3 154675 17:09:40.950 4 2:01.186 17:11:56.714 1 1:59.362 17:05:19.752
i 1:54.360 17:11:35.350 2 1:59.939 17:07:19.691
. 153797 171390.147 PO 32 #440 RZEPCZYNISKI M. - e 3 1:59.577 17:09:19.268
6 ELCER TSR 1 1:56.660 17:06:58.785 4 1:59.912 17:11:19.180
. 7102450 172,569 2 1:54.353 17:08:53.138 S 1:58.166 17:13:17 346
B L33y 17:10:47.725 6 2:00.044 17:15:17.390
Po. 28 - # 448 MORAWSKI W. - . srtes N 1:56.778 17:12:44.503 7 1:58.154 17:17:15.544
1 2:03.270 1705.46.986 5 1:54.176 17:14:38.679
2 1:54.449 17:07:41.435 6 1:54.483 17:16:33.162
3 1:53.512 17:09:34.947
Po. 33 - # 406 BERLINSKI A. - . oIt First
4 1:53.561 17:11:28.508 +12.410
. L5370 1322910 1 1:58.262 17:05:20.059
. Lsa048 1516258 2 1:56.047 17:07:16.106
. 1155746 1717:12.004 3 1:55.853 17:09:11.959

Fastest lap: 1:42.344

ARIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI KLU W EL KOPOLEK]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY CZWARTEK - Gr. B6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 37 - # 427 PRUSACZYK Z. - . T

1 2:02.330 17:05:49.820

2 2:01.741 17:07:51.561

3 2:02.756 17:09:54.317

4 2:03.753 17:11:58.070

5 2:00.094 17:13:58.164

6 2:10.031 17:16:08.195
Po. 38 - # 438 DOLECKIT. - Vo8

1 2:11.064 17:07:48.604

2 2:00.925 17:09:49.529

3 2:04.825 17:11:54.354

4 2:36.453 17:14:30.807

5 2:03.507 17:16:34.314

Fastest lap: 1:42.344
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